Wiremold
RC9A15TC Single-Service Poke-Thru Assembly, Black
Part No. RC9A15TCBK
Prewired 15A quad receptacle can be wired as standard quad
receptacle or isolated ground. Flange available painted in gray (GY),
black (BK), ivory (VY), and brushed metal finishes in aluminum (AL)
and brass (BS). Aluminum and brass flanges shipped with black
cover. Brass flange also available with brass colored cover assembly
(AB). Aluminum flange also available with aluminum colored cover
assembly (AA). RC9 Series Poke-Thru Devices require a 3 1/16inch
(78mm) diameter hole. Not designed to work with bare concrete or
terrazzo. Floor covering thickness 1/8inch minimum.
Features & Benefits
Prewired 15A quad receptacle can be wired as standard quad receptacle or isolated ground. Flange available painted in gray
(GY), black (BK), ivory (VY), and brushed metal finishes in aluminum (AL) and brass (BS). Aluminum and brass flanges
shipped with black cover. Brass flange also available with brass colored cover assembly (AB). Aluminum flange also
available with aluminum colored cover assembly (AA). RC9 Series Poke-Thru Devices require a 3 1/16inch (78mm) diameter
hole. Not designed to work with bare concrete or terrazzo. Floor covering thickness 1/8inch minimum.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wiremold Color Black
UPC Number 786564005582 Country Of Origin Mexico
Number of Knockouts 2 Applicat ion Sector  Commercial
Standard
cULus Listed Metallic Outlet Boxes: File E2961
Guide QCIT, cULus Listed Nonmetallic Outlet
Boxes & Fittings Classified for Fire
Resistance: File R8209 Guide CEYY Meets
Article 300.21 300.22[C] &314 of NEC
Type Poke-Thru
Dimensions
Product  Width US  7.0 in Product  Weight  US   4.53 lb
Product  Volume US  808.5 cu in Product  Depth US  16.5 in
Product  Height  US   7.0 in Cubic Capacity 24.5 cu in
May 19 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Core Hole Size 3 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber   E2961 cULus Listed  Yes
Buy American Act Compliance
NAFTA  Yes
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes Product  Environmental Profile  Yes
Technical Information
Cable Entry Knockouts Number of Outlets 4
May 19 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca